ARDON°PURSAFE S5

SAFETY BOOTS

WATER ZIPPERS
REPELLENT



ARDON°PURSAFE S5

SAFETY BOOTS

ARTICLE

MATERIAL
Upper
Lining

Sole

Toe cap
Plate
Insole

SIZE

UNIT

PACKAGE

Units in a carton
Units in a box

DIMENSIONS
Carton HxW x D
(cm)

Carton (cbm)

Size EUR

Insole length mm

Foot length cm

DESCRIPTION

36

G3176

PU
polyester
PU

Steel
Steel

BASIC

38-47
pair

5 pairs
1 pair
38-47

37 x 45 x 65

0,108

37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51

253 255 260 270 275 282 289 296 306 306

24,3 245 250 26,0 265 272 279 286 296 29,6

Safety boot made of polyurethane. With its natural properties, the material maintains flexibility down to
-25°C and offers good thermal insulation. The sole is resistant to oils and fuels, antistatic. Safety is
ensured by a steel stud and a steel insole against puncture.



NORMS

(EU) 2016/425
EN ISO 20345:2022 Personal protective equipment —Safety footwear

Category S5SRCIFO
Categories EN I1SO 20345
E - energy absorption in the heel area v

FO - resistance to oils and fuels
A - antistatic footwear

SR - Slip resistance on ceramic tile floors with glycerol

WR - upper resistant to water

NN
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Safety toe cap for toe protection

N N L

P - resistance to punctures (protective insole)

o

n
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HRO - resistance to contact heatup to 300 °C

Hl-insulation of the bottom of the shoe against heat

Cl-insulation of the bottom of the shoe against the cold v
Splatters of molten metal

ESD — shoe protects against electrostatic discharge and can
be used on EPA premises

EH ©@EH00E

The shoes do not contain metal parts Ay



CODE

G3176/38
G3176/39
G3176/40
G3176/41
G3176/42
G3176/43
G3176/44
G3176/45
G3176/46
G3176/47

EAN

8592390090218
8592390090225
8592390090232
8592390090249
8592390090256
8592390090263
8592390090270
8592390090287
8592390090294
8592390090300

CARTON WEIGHT
(KG)
9,00
9,35
9,70
9,90

10,35
10,80
11,05
11,65
11,75
11,90

UNIT WEIGHT
(KG)
1,800
1,870
1,940
1,980
2,070
2,160
2,210
2,330
2,350
2,380
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